
December 2022 Program Listings

Please note programs are subject to change without notice. All programs are copyrighted and
may not be used elsewhere in part or in whole.
Millis Community Media Programs for Dec. 4, 2022– Dec. 11, 2022

_____________________________________________________________________________

Sun. Dec. 4
7:00 p.m.      Millis Fall Town Meeting

Mon. Dec. 5
7:00 p.m.     Select Board - Live

Tues. Dec. 6
7:00 p.m.     In the Know with the Norfolk County Sheriff – Nov. Edition
7:30 p.m.     3A MBTA Meeting from 11/16
9:15 p.m. Duos Concert -Piano, Tango, and Flamenco

Wed. Dec. 7
7:00 p.m.      For Your Health– Flu
7:30 p.m.     Select Board from 12/5

Thurs. Dec. 8
7:00 p.m.     Thanksgiving Day Football Game

Followed by 3A MBTA Meeting from 11/16

Fri. Dec. 9
7:00 p.m.     3A MBTA Meeting from 11/16
8:45 p.m.     Duos Concert -Piano, Tango, and Flamenco
9:45 p.m.      For Your Health– Flu

Sat. Dec. 10
7:00 p.m.     Millis Fall Town Meeting

Sun.  Dec. 11
7:00 p.m.        Thanksgiving Day Football Game

Followed by 3A MBTA Meeting from 11/16

Please note programs are subject to change without notice. For more information about

producing your own project or to be a community intern call MCM at 508-376-7057 or

e-mail us at millscommunitymedia@gmail.com

mailto:millscommunitymedia@gmail.com


Millis Community Media Programs for Dec. 12, 2022 – Dec. 18, 2022

______________________________________________________________________________

Mon. Dec. 12
7:00 p.m.        Select Board from 12/5

Tues. Dec. 13
7:00 p.m.        For Your Health - Flu
7:30 p.m.        Planning Board - Live

Wed.  Dec. 14
7:00 p.m.         3A MBTA Meeting - Live

Thurs. Dec. 15
7:00 p.m.         Tri-Board Meeting - Live

Fri. Dec. 16
7:00 p.m.         Planning Board from 12/13

Followed by Thanksgiving Day Football Game

Sat. Dec. 17
7:00 p.m.        Tri-Board Meeting from 12/15

Followed by For Your Health - Flu

Sun. Dec. 18
7:00 p.m.      Girls Varisty Basketball

Followed by 3A MBTA Meeting from 12/14

Please note programs are subject to change without notice.  For more information on
programs, producing your own project, or internships contact us at 508-376-7057 or e-mail us
at milliscommunitymedia@gmail.com



Millis Community Media Programs for Dec. 19, 2022- Dec. 25, 2022

______________________________________________________________________________

Mon. Dec. 19
7:00 p.m.      Select Board – Live

Tues. Dec. 20
7:00 p.m.       In the Know with the Norfolk County Sherriff
7:30 p.m.       Planning Board from 12/13

Followed by Girls Varsity Basketball

Wed. Dec. 21
7:00 p.m.     Select Board from 12/19

Thurs. Dec. 22
7:00 p.m.      In the Know with the Norfolk County Sheriff

7:30 p.m.      Boys Varsity Basketball

Fri. Dec. 23
7:00 p.m.      Tri-Board Meeting from 12/15

Followed by Charles River Symphonetta #1

Sat. Dec. 24
7:00 p.m.     3A MBTA Meeting from 12/14

Followed by Boys Varsity Basketball

Sun. Dec. 25
7:00 p.m.      Charles River Symphonetta #1 and #3

Please note programs are subject to change without notice. For more information about

producing your own project or to be a community intern call MCM at 508-376-7057 or

e-mail us at millscommunitymedia@gmail.com

mailto:millscommunitymedia@gmail.com


Millis Community Media Programs for Dec. 26, 2022 – Dec. 31, 2022

_____________________________________________________________________________

Mon. Dec. 26
7:00 p.m.       Select Board from 12/19

Tues. Dec. 27
7:00 p.m.       In the Know with the Norfolk County Sherriff
7:30 p.m.       Planning Board from 12/13

Followed by Boys Varsity Basketball

Wed. Dec. 28
7:00 p.m.      3A MBTA Meeting from 12/14

Followed by Girls Varsity Basketball

Thurs Dec. 29
7:00 p.m.       For Your Health - Flu

Followed by Boys Varsity Basketball
Followed by Duos Concert - Piano, Tango, and Flamenco

Fri. Dec. 30
7:00 p.m.       Tri-Board Meeting from 12/15

Followed by Girls Varsity Basketball

Sat. Dec. 31

4:00 p.m.      Girls Varsity Basketball

Followed by Charles River Symphonetta #1 and #3

Please note programs are subject to change without notice. For more information on programs,

producing your own project, or internships contact us at 508-376-7057 or e-mail us at

milliscommunitymedia@gmail.com Programs are available On Demand on our website at

www.millismedia.org.


